NAME

Callie Luster

Richard Alan Daniels
na M. Floyd

Estel H. Jaccbs
Shirtey Cantrell
Grover "Butch” Fitch
Mary E. Ragan
Marjorie Patterson
Leonard W. Downard
Gordon L. Downard
Ruby J. Vickers
Robert D. Jenkins
Jesse J. Petit Jr.
Chelsae S. Ervin
Einon Plummer
Bryan Dean Starkey

George E. Malone Jr.

Raiph R. Clark
Herbert "Duke" Hill
Robert C. Ritchia
Nellie M. Smith
Anna Marie Leach
Julia Alveretta Davis
David M. Laverack

Elizabeth Reynoids Hill

Lelah Mae Holzapfel
Samuel D. Jenkins
Ruth M. McManaway
Peart E. Fuller
Logan Lee Woods
Jack Jonas

Roy E. Tomlinson
Vaughn H. Huffman
Lloyd Evans

Garnet J. McNelly

LATE RESIDENCE

Bidwell, OH
CA - Cremation
Jackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Woellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Greene Co., OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Columbus, CH
Woellston, OH
IN -~ Re-burial
Jackson, OH
Cremation
Belmont Co., OH
Gallipolis, QH
Hamden, QH
Jackson, OH
Chiliicothe, CH
Chillicothe, OH
Wellston, OH
Wellston, OH
Gallipolis, OH
Cremation
Wellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Woellston, OH
Columbus, OH
Jackson, OH
Jackson, OH
Wellston, OH
Cremation
Hamden, OH

UNDERTAKER

J.P. Rogers
J.P. Rogers
J.P. Rogers
Jenkins
Eisnaugle-Lewis
Winters
McWilliams
McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
McWilliams
McWilliams
Jenkins
J.P. Rogers
J.P. Rogers
McWilliams
Winters
Jenkins
McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
Ware

J.P. Rogers
McWiltliams
McWilliams
Jenkins

Jenkins
Jenkins
Winters
McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
J.P. Rogers
Jenkins
Jenkins

Jenkins

— A Lleq —

AGE

81
48
76
89
60
54
61
82
49
68
65
83

31/2 mos
20

56

82

53

81

81

74

91

0

78
74
94
)
0

73
93
73

92

DATE OF INT LOT

Jan 4, 2002 19
Jan 4, 2002 36

Jan 10, 2002 217

Jan 28, 2002 E 1/2 60
Jan 28, 2002 W1/4 12
Jan 30, 2002 11

Feb 2, 2002 51/279
Feb 9, 2002 272

Feb 11, 2002 S1/218
Feb 13, 2002 99

Feb 18, 2002 W 183-A
Mar 2, 2002 W 136
Mar 6, 2002 4

Mar 9, 2002 E1/25
Mar 8, 2002 82

Mar 12, 2002 243

Mar 15, 2002 W 266
Apr 2, 2002 21-A
Apr 13, 2002 W 144
Apr 21, 2002 57

Apr 21, 2002 [

Apr 22, 2002 18

May 1, 2002 240

May 3, 2002 61
May 7, 2002 77
May 17, 2002 B

May 28, 2002 22
May 30, 2002 6

May 31, 2002 42
June 8, 2002
June 9, 2002 23
June 19, 2002
June 23, 2002 39
June 23, 2002 77
July 7, 2002

E1/225

E 1/2 1A

51226

SECTION

4-A
14
15
4-A
6

5

15

2

5
8-B
15
28
6

6
4-A
15
15
14-A
15

A

9
8-B
15

6
NW Cor 3
SWCor 3
9

13

H
4-A
4-A
2
8-B
4
NW Cor 3

CAUSE

Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisionai
Provisional
Myocardial infarct
Provisional
Provisicnal
Carcinoma
Provisional
Provisional
Provisionat
Provisional
SI1DS
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Renal Failure
Provisional
Provisional
Fetal Death
Provisional
Provisional
Colon Cancer
Sepsis
Provisional
Fetal Death
Provisional
Provisional
Colon Carcinoma
Provisional
Colon Carcinoma



Charles W McCumber
Dorothy R. Hamrick
Wilma Jean Ervin
Guston J. Burton
Joseph "Jack" Brown
Margery Phiilips
William W. Finn
Ellington Walburn
Geneva R. Mercer
Ralph L. Henry
Mary Massie

Eileen F. Brady
Alma M. Stewart
Isla A. Kriebel
Frederick "Bill" Qiler
Elward Lloyd Baker
Chester Miller
Arthur L. Leach
Charles Hamilton
Freda E. Edinger
Herman Phillips
Hester Davis

Clara E. Deck
Ashton B. Baker
Jim Sellers

Cedric L. Hill

Albert R. King
Forest Lamar Walton
Berniece Mapes
Monna M. Downard
John Paul Leach
Mabel G. Littlgjohn

Wellston, OH
Welliston, OH
Columbus, OH
Chiillicothe, OH
Jackson, OH
Cremation
Weliston, OH
Altamonta Spring FL
Jackson, OH .
Weilston, OH
Weliston, OH
Wellston, OH
Wellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Columbus, OH
Chillicothe, OH
l.exington, KY
Jackson, OH
Columbus, OH
Jackson, OH

Cremation

Wellston, OH
Jackson, OH
Cotumbus, OH
Cremation
Columbus, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Cremation
Jackson, OH
Jackson, OH
Cremation
Cremation

J.P. Rogers
McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
Jenkins

J.P. Rogers
Cook and Son
McwWilliams
J.P. Rogers
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins

J.P. Rogers
Jenkins
Fawcett-Oliver
McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
Eisnaugle-lewis
Fisher

J.P. Rogers
McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
McWilliams
McWilliams
J.P. Rogers
Roberts
Jenkins
McWilliams
Nassau-Suffolk
Jenkins

- A NOT—

98
78
70
a0
79
81
81
65
g2
73
64
85
64
70
85
B4
72
84
85
85
2 1/2 mos
82
77
72
82
85

July 10, 2002
July 12, 2002
Juiy 13, 2002
July 24, 2002
July 24, 2002
July 27, 2002
July 30, 2002
Aug 11, 2002
Sept 6, 2002
Sept 7, 2002
Sept 8, 2002
Sept 11, 2002
Sept 12, 2002
Oct 3, 2002
Oct 17, 2002
Oct 19, 2002
Oct 21, 2002
Oct 28, 2002
Oct 29, 2002
Nov 5, 2002
Nov 7, 2002
Nov 13, 2002
Nov 21, 2002
Nov 25, 2002
Nov 29, 2002
Nov 30, 2002
Dec 8, 2002
Dec 13, 2002
Dec 18, 2002
Dec 19, 2002
Dec 21, 2002
Dec 30, 2002

W 1/3 74
36-A

96

W 1/2 12
o7

3

27

44

133

30

103G

N 1/2 39
E 1/2 242
39

E 1/2 244
N 1/4 101
E 1/2 223
74

22

28

60-61
113

201
110-B
S1/23
46

24

17

23

W 1/2 33
15

61

ONWETH >

8-B
H

Provisional
Alzheimers
Provisional
Sepsis

Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional

Respiratory Arrest

Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisicnal
Provisional
Mycloma

Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional
Provisional

_ Provisional

Provisional
Provisional



